
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P 3P 3M 1M M1/2S. Cartwright 476624 26/12272

 2 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1M 1M M2/2/2T. Atkins 491355 8/0273

 3 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P M2/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 15/2139

 4 YAHNA BRANN Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R3, M 3M 7P 6P M3/2T. Atkins 491358 2/0104

 5 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4M 5P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0113
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start winner GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2W. Slade 536383 5/4186

 2 ONE COLD HOMBRE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Kedwell 530474 5/4186

 3 STORM BAY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 6C 4/1/2B. Keene 496966 10/0171

 4 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2S. Brown 527374 3/2204

 5 DARK MAJESTY 2 Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Roach 536399 1/0151

 6 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Rayner 540568 2/1212

 7 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3192

 8 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8174

 9 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1174

 10 HALCYON PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R10, P 5Y 4P 7P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2115

 11 BARB'S MANDA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0102

 12 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4192

 13 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3183

 14 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/3168

 15 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 6/4162

 16 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Spoljaric 509021 2/0153

 17 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/0141

 18 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4135

 19 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score DUB, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4132

 20 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1132

 21 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 525147 5/1129

 22 ZOOM IN Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Greene 528641 1/0126

 23 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0123

 24 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1117

 25 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0115

 26 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0114

 27 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 2/0114

 28 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/396

 29 BENISSIMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/390

 30 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/086

 31 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/584
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 32 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/178

 33 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 34 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/069
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 1 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2S. Brown 527374 3/2204

 2 DARK MAJESTY 2 Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Roach 536399 1/0151

 3 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Rayner 540568 2/1212

 4 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3192

 5 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8174

 6 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1174

 7 HALCYON PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R10, P 5Y 4P 7P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2115

 8 BARB'S MANDA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0102

 9 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4192

 10 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3183

 11 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/3168

 12 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 6/4162

 13 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Spoljaric 509021 2/0153

 14 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/0141

 15 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4135

 16 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score DUB, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4132

 17 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1132

 18 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 525147 5/1129

 19 ZOOM IN Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Greene 528641 1/0126

 20 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0123

 21 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1117

 22 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0115

 23 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0114

 24 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 2/0114

 25 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/396

 26 BENISSIMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/390

 27 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/086

 28 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/584

 29 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/178

 30 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 31 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/069
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 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 22/15287

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1M. Davidson 521941 17/15303

 3 KAPOW Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2S. Smith 539837 7/6330

 4 VICIOUS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2D. Solomon 534260 10/8270

 5 LUCHADOR Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21180

 6 SAKEYNA Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 6Y 2Y 4P 3/1/1L. Davis 497377 6/5213
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 1 CLASSY REDEEMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 540768 1/0151

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4D. Winters 539206 1/0151

 3 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539895 1/0151

 4 MAC FLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 537190 1/0102

 5 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1L. Atchison 542152 0/0147

 6 REDDINGTON RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R5, P 2P M/1P. Akers 542196 0/0134

 7 COUCH KING Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1I. Darcey 540231 0/0132

 8 DUKER'S DIESEL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P M/1J. Chandler 541390 0/0110

 9 OCULAR Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P M/1D. Thomas 538654 0/092

 10 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P M/1M. Davidson 537580 1/0102
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 1 THAT'S A FIB Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R1, P 3P M/1L. Chaytor 533120 0/0117

 2 REGENT TREE Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P 3P M/1L. Lamb 534110 0/0117

 3 TWO PIE PETE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 3P 8P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/074

 4 SUZIE KNOWS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P

GAR, 07/08/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/0106

 5 LAKE ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Kedwell 533368 0/0112

 6 SNOOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P M/1J. Miles 539838 0/0105

 7 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 14/08/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 2Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/078

 8 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 14/08/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 3Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/074

 9 BIRDHILL BANDIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 2P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/068

 10 MILKY LANE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/050

 11 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 21/08/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0106

 12 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/078

 13 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/066

 14 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/064

 15 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/045

 16 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 4P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/044

 17 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/044

 18 RONA'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score SLE, 20/06/2021, R1 5P 7P M/1S. Spoljaric 540891 0/044

 19 NO KIDDING Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R3, P 7P 6P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/039

 20 DOMINANT BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/036

 21 REKA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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 1 IMPRESS SCARLETT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 532793 3/1252

 2 JACK DOO Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 534253 3/0246

 3 AMARILLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Mattress 538152 3/2201

 4 COSMIC BELLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 532836 3/1192

 5 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 2/1189

 6 CAPPER'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536364 2/1181

 7 SEQUIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1174

 8 ALL MOST THERE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1171

 9 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 1/0169

 10 MIGHTY MRS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 537586 1/0166

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 2/0165

 12 GOLD ON BLACK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4H. Tyndall 534258 1/0162

 13 SHE'S SHREWD Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 537395 2/0158

 14 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0153

 15 DAISY'S FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 (LAB)P 5P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 534146 2/1150

 16 TEAMSTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/0138

 17 CASINO ROAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4P. Parrelli 526595 1/0137

 18 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0137

 19 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0132

 20 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 2/0123

 21 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1114

 22 FERNANDO HILL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/178

 23 TWO CAN TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 529888 2/175

 24 JUNGLELAND Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/069

 25 TOMERONG QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/166
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 1 BANJO'S RIVAL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Payton 521240 5/3165

 2 TEAMSTER Last start winner MAT, 23/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/0138

 3 IMPRESS SCARLETT Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 532793 3/1252

 4 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 8P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 7/3210

 5 EVIL EYES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 4/0207

 6 ALL MOST THERE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1171

 7 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0153

 8 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3123

 9 LIBERTY PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7120

 10 TWO CAN TOMMY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 529888 2/175

 11 JUNGLELAND Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/069

 12 FIRE UP KAREN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3228

 13 SEQUIN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1174

 14 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 1/0169

 15 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2R. Neville 531237 7/2168

 16 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4H. Tyndall 534258 1/0162

 17 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 534140 4/2162

 18 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 537395 2/0158

 19 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R5, P (LAB)P 5P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 534146 2/1150

 20 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 4/1149

 21 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 4/1144

 22 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 21/08/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0137

 23 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 2/0123

 24 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498953 10/7120

 25 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1114

 26 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/178

 27 LOLA LOVELACE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/1J. Stewart 520263 7/675

 28 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/166
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 1 RITZA WILLIAM Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/1M. Davidson 529688 11/7234

 2 CONVOLUTED Last start winner GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2A. Woods 529614 10/7252

 3 KID PSYCHO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/1G. Grimwood 531445 11/7258

 4 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1C. Hensing 530533 14/4333

 5 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2D. Solomon 534260 10/1270

 6 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 5C 3/1/1S. Atkins 523892 11/6166

 7 BLACK FLIPPER Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 9/2306

 8 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1W. Ison 498145 8/4168
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 1 SAILING HOME Last start winner GAR, 21/08/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2S. Carr 532487 7/2228

 2 THAT'S LIL COCO Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3T. Butler 508898 3/1123

 3 FIRE UP KAREN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0228

 4 HARPER'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4M 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0113

 5 ZIPPING ANNABEL Dropping in grade GAR, 21/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Grimwood 521587 9/2195

 6 EVIL EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 4/1207

 7 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 8C 5/1N. Holloway 508565 12/0177

 8 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/0174

 9 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4T. Macdonald 498875 8/0151

 10 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/0117

 11 LOLA LOVELACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4J. Stewart 520263 7/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 9/7372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAL BLASTER Last start winner GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 2/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 8/7294

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 2/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TUESDAY ROSE Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 533373 6/5318

 2 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Edmunds 530647 7/6267

 3 OUR INTEREST Dropping in grade GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 6P 8M 5P 3/1/2R. Walters 493109 18/17144

 4 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 7/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Last start winner GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2W. Slade 536383 5/4186

16 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 August 2021 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK MAJESTY 1 Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Roach 536399 1/0151

 2 SMALL SIDE Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1114

 3 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4120

 4 YEAGER BULLET Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1L. Chaytor 530518 4/3210

 5 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1150

 6 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4135

 7 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2129

 8 DOONSIDE SHADOW Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 532615 1/0129

 9 KEY GOT CLASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0123

 10 TOO FAR Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4R. Shearer 526251 2/0111

 11 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/699
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS DOLL Last start placegetter DUB, 11/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/0138

 2 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Akers 542197 0/0134

 3 BLUE MILLION Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Hensing 540962 0/0134

 4 SPOT OF RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R2, P 3P M/1P. Akers 542199 0/0117

 5 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 14/08/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 2Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/078

 6 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 14/08/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 3Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/074

 7 LITTLE TANTRUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 08/07/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/058

 8 BECKEY MOON First start M/1D. Roach 533672 0/00

 9 VENCEDOR First start M/1C. Hensing 542301 0/00

 10 MILKY LANE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/050

 11 KEY STATE Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1D. Roach 533678 0/068

 12 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score BGC, 28/03/2021, R2, 3 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 13 RONA'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score SLE, 20/06/2021, R1 5P 7P M/1S. Spoljaric 540891 0/044

 14 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/044

 15 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/044

 16 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/038

 17 DOMINANT BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/036

 18 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 August 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P M/1M. Johnson 537873 0/0132

 2 ZELKO SPOLLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Spoljaric 540890 0/094

 3 ZAMBORA LACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/07/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/078

 4 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 21/08/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0106

 5 MY MATE PHIL Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/060
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 1 STENT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1T. Desira 530051 6/5239
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Tot Wins

 1 TATUM Dropping in grade GAR, 21/08/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4129

 2 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1168

 3 LOLA LOVELACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4J. Stewart 520263 7/075
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Tot Wins

 1 ZELKO SPOLLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Spoljaric 540890 0/094
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